
Strandebarm skyttarlag

KM miniatyr 2016

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

15m 35-skudd kl. 3-5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Trine Flotve Norheimsund og Øystese 5 * * * *X

1. serie
50 9999X

2. serie
46 XX*XX

3. serie
50

15 sku
146 X9 *XXX9X*X

10 skudd
98

25 sku
244 X*X*X* * * *X

Omgang
100    

35 skudd
344 (13*)

1. Magne Lysen Tørvikbygd 5 XX* * * 50 X9X99 47 XX9XX 49 146 9X9 *XXXXX* 98 244 * * *X* *X* * * 100    344 (13*)
3. Harald Brekke Strandebarm 5 XX* *X 50 9 *99X 47 *XX9 * 49 146 9X99XXXXX* 97 243 X*X*XXXX* * 100    343 (10*)
4. Dag Skår Tørvikbygd 5 X* * * * 50 9X9X9 47 XXX9X 49 146 X9X*X99XXX 97 243 *XX* *XXXX* 100    343 (9*)
5. Bjarne Sollesnes Jondal 5 XXXXX 50 *9999 46 XX*9X 49 145 999XX9XX*9 95 240 X* *XXXXX* * 100    340 (7*)
6. Oddvin Holst Norheimsund og Øystese 5 * * * * * 50 98989 43 X* *9 * 49 142 988 * *XXXXX 95 237 XXXXX*XXX* 100    337 (12*)
7. Henry Øye Tørvikbygd 5 * * * *X 50 79X98 43 999X* 47 140 9X6XX9XXXX 94 234 X* * *X*X9X* 99    333 (10*)
8. Frank Storhaug Jondal 3 XXXX9 49 9 *9X8 46 9XX89 46 141 789X99 *XXX 92 233 *XX*9 *XXX* 99    332 (6*)
9. Chris-Andrè B. Fauske Strandebarm 3 XX* *X 50 99X99 46 X9X*9 48 144 X98 *X*XX*0 87 231 *XX*X* *XXX 100    331 (10*)
10. Reidar Våge Vareld 3 9 *X*X 49 88988 41 99 *9X 47 137 X99X8XXX9X 95 232 *XXXX9X* *X 99    331 (6*)
11. Aleksander Bråten Tørvikbygd 3 *X* *X 50 897X8 42 9X989 45 137 X89 *999XXX 94 231 XXX* *XX*9 * 99    330 (8*)
12. Jon Olav Bjørke Strandebarm 4 X9XX9 48 *98X9 46 999 *9 46 140 999 *9 *XX*9 95 235 999 *9X*9XX 95    330 (7*)
13. Kjetil Måkestad Tørvikbygd 3 99X9X 47 88799 41 999X9 46 134 7999XXXXX9 93 227 XXX*X*X* * * 100    327 (5*)
14. Alex Blokzijl Jondal 3 X9X9X 48 97889 41 8X8X9 45 134 99998XXXX* 94 228 X*X99 *X*9 * 97    325 (5*)
15. Sjur Tarjei Fykse Fyksesund 3 9 * * * * 49 788X8 41 8 *99 * 46 136 9 *6X99X* * * 93 229 9 *X9999 * *X 95    324 (13*)
16. Øystein Lilleås Jondal 3 *X* *X 50 6X885 37 X998 * 46 133 58989 * * *XX 89 222 *XXXXX9X*X 99    321 (9*)
17. Ingrid Blokzijl Jondal 3 8X9X* 47 88879 40 XX99X 48 135 58 *99 *99 *9 88 223 XXX9 *9X*9 * 97    320 (7*)
18. Ann-Kristin S. Bråten Tørvikbygd 3 *99XX 48 7789X 41 9888X 43 132 78798 *999X 86 218 X9X*XXXX*X 99    317 (4*)
19. Olav B Hjartnes Strandebarm 3 9X*8X 47 96749 35 9X95 * 43 125 8989 *98998 87 212 X99XX98889 90    302 (3*)

15m 35-skudd kl. 3
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Frank Storhaug Jondal XXXX9

1. serie
49 9 *9X8

2. serie
46 9XX89

3. serie
46

15 sku
141 789X99 *XXX

10 skudd
92

25 sku
233 *XX*9 *XXX*

Omgang
99    

35 skudd
332 (6*)

2. Chris-Andrè B. Fauske Strandebarm XX* *X 50 99X99 46 X9X*9 48 144 X98 *X*XX*0 87 231 *XX*X* *XXX 100    331 (10*)
3. Reidar Våge Vareld 9 *X*X 49 88988 41 99 *9X 47 137 X99X8XXX9X 95 232 *XXXX9X* *X 99    331 (6*)
4. Aleksander Bråten Tørvikbygd *X* *X 50 897X8 42 9X989 45 137 X89 *999XXX 94 231 XXX* *XX*9 * 99    330 (8*)



Strandebarm skyttarlag

KM miniatyr 2016

Side 2Leon - Resultatprogram

5. Kjetil Måkestad Tørvikbygd 99X9X 47 88799 41 999X9 46 134 7999XXXXX9 93 227 XXX*X*X* * * 100    327 (5*)
6. Alex Blokzijl Jondal X9X9X 48 97889 41 8X8X9 45 134 99998XXXX* 94 228 X*X99 *X*9 * 97    325 (5*)
7. Sjur Tarjei Fykse Fyksesund 9 * * * * 49 788X8 41 8 *99 * 46 136 9 *6X99X* * * 93 229 9 *X9999 * *X 95    324 (13*)
8. Øystein Lilleås Jondal *X* *X 50 6X885 37 X998 * 46 133 58989 * * *XX 89 222 *XXXXX9X*X 99    321 (9*)
9. Ingrid Blokzijl Jondal 8X9X* 47 88879 40 XX99X 48 135 58 *99 *99 *9 88 223 XXX9 *9X*9 * 97    320 (7*)
10. Ann-Kristin S. Bråten Tørvikbygd *99XX 48 7789X 41 9888X 43 132 78798 *999X 86 218 X9X*XXXX*X 99    317 (4*)
11. Olav B Hjartnes Strandebarm 9X*8X 47 96749 35 9X95 * 43 125 8989 *98998 87 212 X99XX98889 90    302 (3*)

15m 35-skudd kl. 4
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Jon Olav Bjørke Strandebarm X9XX9

1. serie
48 *98X9

2. serie
46 999 *9

3. serie
46

15 sku
140 999 *9 *XX*9

10 skudd
95

25 sku
235 999 *9X*9XX

Omgang
95    

35 skudd
330 (7*)

15m 35-skudd kl. 5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Trine Flotve Norheimsund og Øystese * * * *X

1. serie
50 9999X

2. serie
46 XX*XX

3. serie
50

15 sku
146 X9 *XXX9X*X

10 skudd
98

25 sku
244 X*X*X* * * *X

Omgang
100    

35 skudd
344 (13*)

1. Magne Lysen Tørvikbygd XX* * * 50 X9X99 47 XX9XX 49 146 9X9 *XXXXX* 98 244 * * *X* *X* * * 100    344 (13*)
3. Harald Brekke Strandebarm XX* *X 50 9 *99X 47 *XX9 * 49 146 9X99XXXXX* 97 243 X*X*XXXX* * 100    343 (10*)
4. Dag Skår Tørvikbygd X* * * * 50 9X9X9 47 XXX9X 49 146 X9X*X99XXX 97 243 *XX* *XXXX* 100    343 (9*)
5. Bjarne Sollesnes Jondal XXXXX 50 *9999 46 XX*9X 49 145 999XX9XX*9 95 240 X* *XXXXX* * 100    340 (7*)
6. Oddvin Holst Norheimsund og Øystese * * * * * 50 98989 43 X* *9 * 49 142 988 * *XXXXX 95 237 XXXXX*XXX* 100    337 (12*)
7. Henry Øye Tørvikbygd * * * *X 50 79X98 43 999X* 47 140 9X6XX9XXXX 94 234 X* * *X*X9X* 99    333 (10*)

15m 35-skudd kl. V55
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Jakob Eide Tørvikbygd XX*X*

1. serie
50 8 *X99

2. serie
46 99X* *

3. serie
48

15 sku
144 9X9X9XX*X*

10 skudd
97

25 sku
241 9XX*X* *X9X

Omgang
98    

35 skudd
339 (10*)

2. Arve E Kolltveit Strandebarm * * *9 * 49 99989 44 XX999 47 140 9 *99X99XX* 95 235 *X*XX*XX99 98    333 (9*)



Strandebarm skyttarlag

KM miniatyr 2016

Side 3Leon - Resultatprogram

15m 35-skudd kl. V65
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Arne Berge Norheimsund og Øystese XXX* *

1. serie
50 *X*XX

2. serie
50 X* * *9

3. serie
49

15 sku
149 * * * * *X* *X*

10 skudd
100

25 sku
249 *XXXXXXXX*

Omgang
100    

35 skudd
349 (17*)

1. Sverre Krutnes Jondal *9 *XX 49 X* *XX 50 XXX*X 50 149 *XX* * * * *X* 100 249 *X*X*X*X*X 100    349 (17*)
3. Johannes Skaar Bakke Strandebarm XXX99 48 9X9XX 48 XXX*X 50 146 *XX* *9XX9 * 98 244 X99XXXX* *X 98    342 (7*)
4. Per N. Aalvik Norheimsund og Øystese * *X9X 49 *9 *X9 48 9XXX9 48 145 *9 *9X99XXX 96 241 XX99999XXX 95    336 (6*)

15m 35-skudd kl. V73
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Lars Færevåg Jondal X* * * *

1. serie
50 X*XX*

2. serie
50 XX*9 *

3. serie
49

15 sku
149 X* * *X* * *XX

10 skudd
100

25 sku
249 *X9X* *XXXX

Omgang
99    

35 skudd
348 (17*)

2. Asbjørn Hestad Norheimsund og Øystese 99XX9 47 *X*XX 50 X*XXX 50 147 9XX*9XXXX* 98 245 * *XX*X*X* * 100    345 (11*)
3. Nils Lysen Tørvikbygd XX* *9 49 X9X*X 49 * * * *9 49 147 XXXX9XXXX* 99 246 *X*X9 *X*9 * 98    344 (13*)
4. Ingebrigt Heradstveit Tørvikbygd 99 *XX 48 9X9X* 48 *X*9 * 49 145 9XX9XXX* *X 98 243 9XX9XX*9XX 97    340 (8*)
5. Leiv Lirhus Jondal X8 *9X 47 *X* * * 50 99999 45 142 9XXX9X*XX* 98 240 9XX*XXX899 95    335 (8*)

15m 35-skudd kl. R
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Isak Helland Måkestad Tørvikbygd *X*XX

1. serie
50 * * *XX

2. serie
50 *X9X9

3. serie
48

15 sku
148 X9X*99 *XXX

10 skudd
97

25 sku
245 XX9XX999XX

Omgang
96    

35 skudd
341 (8*)

2. Sander Eide Aase Tørvikbygd X9X9X 48 * * * *X 50 99 * *X 48 146 * *XX*999X* 97 243 * *XXXXX999 97    340 (12*)

15m 35-skudd kl. ER
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Joakim Øye Tørvikbygd X* * * *

1. serie
50 X9XXX

2. serie
49 X*XX*

3. serie
50

15 sku
149 X* * * *XX* * *

10 skudd
100

25 sku
249 XXXX9 *9XX*

Omgang
98    

35 skudd
347 (15*)

2. Marius Solheim Wikane Jondal X* *XX 50 XX*XX 50 X*X*9 49 149 * *XXX*X*X* 100 249 X*9 *XX9XXX 98    347 (12*)



Strandebarm skyttarlag

KM miniatyr 2016

Side 4Leon - Resultatprogram

3. Morten Øyeflaten Strandebarm * * *XX 50 * *9X9 48 * *X*X 50 148 9X*X*X*XXX 99 247 *XX*XXXXX9 99    346 (13*)

15m 35-skudd kl. J
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Kjetil Skår Tørvikbygd *XXX*

1. serie
50 *X*XX

2. serie
50 * * * * *

3. serie
50

15 sku
150 XXX* *X*X*X

10 skudd
100

25 sku
250 * * *X* * * * * *

Omgang
100    

35 skudd
350 (22*)

2. Brigitte Blokzijl Jondal 9 *XX* 49 XXX9 * 49 *XX9X 49 147 9 * *X989 * * * 95 242 *9 *XX*XX* * 99    341 (14*)
3. Andreas Solheim Wikane Jondal *X*9 * 49 X99 *X 48 X*9X9 48 145 *8 *9X99 * * * 95 240 *X* * * * * *X* 100    340 (18*)
4. Martin Brekke Strandebarm XX*9 * 49 9X898 44 XXXX9 49 142 999899XX9X 92 234 XX9X*XX*XX 99    333 (4*)
5. Alexander Blokzijl Jondal *X*X* 50 99993 39 9XXX9 48 137 7X*7969XX9 87 224 9X99XXXXX9 96    320 (4*)
6. Odin S Håbrekke Strandebarm 7X*99 45 98 *X8 45 X9998 45 135 999X9XX799 91 226 9XX78XXX8X 92    318 (2*)
7. Jaran Holst Norheimsund og Øystese *XX*X 50 99899 44 *X*98 47 141 777X88X9X0 76 217 XXX* *9X99X 97    314 (6*)

15m 25-skudd kl. 1
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Jarle Holt Strandebarm *XXX*

1. serie
50 X* *X*

2. serie
50 XX* *X

3. serie
50

15 sku
150 X*9X*XX9 * *

10 skudd
98    

25 skudd
248 (11*)

2. Ragnhild Skår Tørvikbygd X*X9 * 49 X* * *X 50 X*X*X 50 149 9XXX*9XXX* 98    247 (9*)
3. Stig Aase Tørvikbygd * * *XX 50 XXX9 * 49 XX* * * 50 149 XXX9XXXXX9 98    247 (7*)
4. Steinar Vik Norheimsund og Øystese XXXXX 50 X* *99 48 XX*8X 48 146 X*X*XX*XXX 100    246 (6*)
5. Sverre Måkestad Tørvikbygd 9XX*X 49 9 * * *X 49 * * *X9 49 147 XX*999 *X* * 97    244 (11*)
6. Vidar Torsvik Norheimsund og Øystese X9X99 47 XX99 * 48 XXX*X 50 145 XX9XX*XX* * 99    244 (5*)
7. Alis Marlen Augestad Tørvikbygd 9X*X9 48 X*XXX 50 9XXX9 48 146 9XXX9 *9XXX 97    243 (3*)
8. Asbjørn Ljones Strandebarm 9X*XX 49 9XXXX 49 X*9X9 48 146 X9 *XX*X999 96    242 (4*)
9. Jarle Harkestad Jondal * *99X 48 *9 *99 47 X* *XX 50 145 X9X999X* * * 96    241 (9*)

15m 25-skudd kl. ASP
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Morgan Augestad Tørvikbygd X977X

1. serie
43 96 *8 *

2. serie
43 88897

3. serie
40

15 sku
126 7999888669

10 skudd
79    

25 skudd
205 (2*)

1. Jonas Bjørke Strandebarm X9996 43 99 *99 46 9 * *X9 48 137 9999XX689X 89    226 (3*)



Strandebarm skyttarlag

KM miniatyr 2016
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1. Karina Bråten Tørvikbygd 97X89 43 8X*9X 47 99999 45 135 X9999X888 * 90    225 (2*)
1. Torkjel Bråten Tørvikbygd 9XXXX 49 99X89 45 X*99X 48 142 9XX999998X 92    234 (1*)
1. Celina Utskot Bråthun Strandebarm X9996 43 99889 43 9 *899 45 131 7999X88998 86    217 (1*)
1. Ørjan Berge Bu Strandebarm 72557 26 X5898 40 72896 32 98 8847554857 61    159 (0*)
1. Amalie Eide Aase Tørvikbygd X9 *9 * 48 9 *X* * 49 9X*9 * 48 145 X*99X9 *XXX 97    242 (9*)
1. Sara Coucheron Fykse Fyksesund X9X99 47 XX99 * 48 97XXX 46 141 7998XX8999 88    229 (1*)
1. Olav Skare Gjerstad Strandebarm 9X999 46 99989 44 9X*9X 48 138 899 *X98999 90    228 (2*)
1. Tor Helge Hassel Strandebarm 78 *8X 43 XX89X 47 99998 44 134 *978 *85X88 83    217 (3*)
1. Sander Håland Strandebarm 89889 42 X5X*7 42 998X6 42 126 9998979888 84    210 (1*)
1. Lars Joacim Knudsen Strandebarm 8 *699 42 88769 38 9 *898 44 124 8977786967 74    198 (2*)
1. Sondre Måge Strandebarm 79X89 43 8X8X9 45 7X789 41 129 9999888899 86    215 (0*)
1. Sander Pedersen Strandebarm 8 *8XX 46 X6958 38 98988 42 126 98888X9 *X9 89    215 (2*)
1. Trym Sandven Strandebarm 9X8X9 46 89 *98 44 8899X 44 134 9999995797 82    216 (1*)
1. Tuva Sandven Strandebarm 8X577 37 X8887 41 98985 39 117 8689X8898 * 84    201 (1*)
1. Torbjørn Torsvik Norheimsund og Øystese X98XX 47 X9XX9 48 XXXX9 49 144 9 *9X9X99X8 93    237 (1*)
1. Selma  Skjelnes Tveit Strandebarm 94798 37 88X6X 42 78678 36 115 X792596574 64    179 (0*)
1. Endre Økland Tørvikbygd XX*99 48 999XX 47 9 *9X* 48 143 X*9X99X* *X 97    240 (6*)

15m 35-skudd kl. 2
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Ove Røyrvik Strandebarm * *9X*

1. serie
49 X9XX9

2. serie
48 *XX* *

3. serie
50

15 sku
147 X9 *X9 *XX9X

10 skudd
97

25 sku
244 XX*X*X*X* *

Omgang
100    

35 skudd
344 (13*)

2. Tore Bråten Tørvikbygd *X*XX 50 99X99 46 9X9 *X 48 144 9X*9XX9X*X 97 241 X9XXX*99X9 96    337 (6*)
3. Victoria Lilleås Jondal *X*XX 50 X89 *9 46 *9X* * 49 145 99887XX*XX 91 236 X999X9X9XX 95    331 (7*)
4. Jostein Bråten Tørvikbygd 9X9 * * 48 999X9 46 * *XX* 50 144 *8999X9XX* 94 238 9999 *99999 91    329 (8*)
5. Daniel Bu Strandebarm XX99X 48 X99 *9 47 *XXX9 49 144 8998889X9 * 88 232 * *9 *XXXX*8 97    329 (7*)
6. Bente Kvåle Skår Tørvikbygd *99X* 48 89999 44 9XXXX 49 141 X999XXXXX9 96 237 99 *X998999 91    328 (3*)


